CATALOGUE
ENGLISH
Detailed instructions for use for each product
The correct processing of an attachment is a prerequisite for success.
CEKA PRECI-LINE therefore offers an extensive range of accessories.
Training courses are organized on a regular basis.
Technical support is provided to dentists and dental technicians.

PRECI-POST CC
Rational system with a conicity of 2°30' over the entire useful length. Form and dimensions according to Dr Mooser. For post-copings and temporary post cores
with one or more roots. Yellow and blue colour codification.
PRECI-POST M SET
# 2001
1 yellow reamer
1 blue reamer
25 yellow opaque impression posts
25 blue opaque impression posts
25 yellow transparent laboratory posts
25 blue transparent laboratory posts
PRECI-POST M LABORATORY POST
Transparent burn-out plastic laboratory posts. For lab use only.
# 2003GL	       50 pcs	 yellow	 tip ø 0.80 mm, cone length 10.70 mm, total length 18.60 mm
# 2003BL  	     50 pcs	 blue	 tip ø 1.00 mm, cone length 12.30 mm, total length 22.90 mm
# 2003L	   2 x 50 pcs	 combination package yellow & blue
PRECI-POST M IMPRESSION POST
Opaque plastic impression posts (with retention), to be used with any impression technique (including silverplating and
epoxy)
# 2002G  	 50 pcs	 yellow	 tip ø 0.80 mm, length 14.10 mm
# 2002B  	 50 pcs	 blue	 tip ø 1.00 mm, length 16.70 mm
# 2002	 2 x 50 pcs	 combination package yellow & blue
PRECI-POST M REAMER
Reamer according to the Mooser system
# 2004G	 1 pc	 yellow 	 tip ø 0.80 mm
# 2004B	 1 pc	 blue	 tip ø 1.00 mm
Cylindro-conical system: 5°30' at the base and then cylindrical over the entire useful length for optimum retention. For post-copings and temporary post cores with one or
more roots. Yellow, red, blue, and green colour codification.
PRECI-POST CC SET
For lab use only.
# 2050	 50 yellow posts, 50 red posts, 50 blue posts, 50 green posts
# 2060	 20 yellow posts, 15 red posts, 10 blue posts, 5 green posts
PRECI-POST CC PLASTIC POST
Burn-out plastic posts for lab use only.
# 2051A	 50 pcs	 yellow	 ø 1.40 mm, tip ø 0.65 mm, cone length 4.60 mm, total length 16.60 mm
# 2052B	 50 pcs	 red 	 ø 1.60 mm, tip ø 0.70 mm, cone length 5.60 mm, total length 18.60 mm
# 2053C	 50 pcs	 blue	 ø 1.80 mm, tip ø 0.75 mm, cone length 6.40 mm, total length 20.00 mm
# 2054D	 50 pcs	 green	 ø 2.00 mm, tip ø 0.80 mm, cone length 7.05 mm, total length 22.40 mm
SPECIALTIES
CEKA SITE is a bonding and filling material.
Always use at room temperature.
Sandblast the metal surface to be bonded with coarse aluminium oxide.
Use the automix tip to expell CEKA SITE. Maximum working time: 1.5 minutes.
The material is sufficiently set after 10 minutes.
Store at 3 °C to 9 °C.
# CEKA SITE B		 2 x 2 g composite, 6 mixing tips
# 6705B	           CEKA SITE/CEKA Multi Mix Tips  20 pcs
CEKA SITE
CEKA Multi Composite (colourless) and CEKA Multi O Composite (fluorescent white)
are purely chemical curing attachment composites for adhesive bonding of zirconia
constructions to restorations made of zirconia, stainless steel, non-stainless steel and
ceramic.
CEKA Multi Primer is a universal luting agent for permanent, secure bonding between
zirconia and acrylics, metals and all-ceramic restorations.
Store CEKA Multi Composite at 3-9 °C.
Store CEKA Multi Primer at 10-25 °C.
# 6701	 CEKA Multi Composite		  2 x 4 g + 6 automix tips
# 6711	 CEKA Multi O Composite		  2 x 4 g + 6 automix tips
# 6702	 CEKA Multi Primer		  5 ml
# 6705B	 CEKA Multi Mix Tips		  20 pcs
CEKA Multi - CEKA Multi O
CEKA BOND